Discreet, Submersible In-Ground
A premium family of in-ground uplights featuring a
round profile and flush-mounted frame. Available in
a variety of beam angles and lumen outputs, with
corresponding housing sizes, adjustable optics, and
RGBW options for complete creative control.
The fixture is manufactured with a Marine Grade
316 stainless steel front ring and is designed for

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UMEL-60031 - 25w - W - W30
LAMP
25w COB
(2448 -3255) Lumens
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
BEAM
M - Medium Beam 18˚
W - Wide Beam 28˚
E - Elliptical Beam 52˚x33˚
AS - Asymmetrical Beam
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
UMEL-60031
A62421 - Honeycomb Louvre
A62112 - Anti-Slip Glass
A614491 - Glass Suction Cup
DIM - 0-10v Dimming Components
Melbourne 4 Flush In-Ground
UMEL-60031
Example of Blue Dichroic Color Filter
DICHROIC COLOR FILTERS
A52116 - Red Lens
A52117 - Yellow Lens
A52118 - Green Lens
A52119 - Blue Lens
VOLTAGE
120/277v